wm“.“ SE“I[S 2023 54th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #3: $1,000 Mystery Millions - No-Limit Hold'em
p n K[R END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1A
Paris

Entries: 2023  Remaining Players (at EOD): 102  Places Paid:
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,800,470

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Mattias Hansen Onl Signup-No City, , TJ 1,950,000 Paris/1/1
2 Bradley Beetz Scott Afb, IL, US 1,015,000 Paris/2/1
3 Ludovic Geilich Glasgow, , GB 1,110,000 Paris/3/6
4 Darin Utley Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1,440,000 Paris/3/8
5 Gennady Shimelfarb APPLE VALLEY, MN, US 1,045,000 Paris/4/1
6 Everett Carlton Saint Paul, MN, US 940,000 Paris/5/1
7 Maria Konnikova Brooklyn, NY, US 1,055,000 Paris/6/6
8 Armah David Burbank, CA, US 685,000 Paris/7/8
9 Erwann Pecheux FR 960,000 Paris/8/8
10 Justin Wright Jones Creek, TX, US 1,925,000 Paris/9/4
11 Mark Darner Denver, CO, US 818,000 Paris/9/8
12 Georg Jancev Maple Ridge, BC, CA 625,000 Paris/ 10/ 2
13 Dean Boeving WASHINGTON, DC, US 455,000 Paris/11/7
14 Shane Schleger SANTA MONICA, CA, US 1,350,000 Paris/12/1
15 John Merchant LEAGUE CITY, TX, US 700,000 Paris/ 13 /4
16 Shawn Stroke Lawrence, NY, US 175,000 Paris/14/1
17 Anh Nguyen Barrie, ON, CA 305,000 Paris/15/1
18 Kyle Mizell San Antonio, TX, US 580,000 Paris/16/1
19 Eric Kennedy Elkhorn, NE, US 260,000 Paris /17 /2
20 Ryan Hohner South Plainfield, NJ, US 950,000 Paris/ 18/ 6
21 Mike Costa Bridgewater, MA, US 365,000 Paris/ 18/ 8
22 Jarod Minghini South Lake Tahoe, CA, US 1,100,000 Paris/19/2
23 David Rackliff Sherman Oaks, CA, US 1,015,000 Paris/19/4
24 Markus Ganglbauer Mollner, , AT 690,000 Paris/20/3
25 Robenito Roxas Cerritos, CA, US 1,350,000 Paris/21/2
26 Daniel Weinman Atlanta, GA, US 240,000 Paris/21/9
27 Hao Tian CN 355,000 Paris/22/8
28 Gideon Hawley North Las Vegas, NV, US 1,360,000 Paris/23/6
29 William Reny Las Vegas, NV, US 740,000 Paris/24/1
30 Kyle Kitagawa El Cerrito, CA, US 935,000 Paris/25/1
31 Rostyslav Sabishchenko Onl Signup-No City, , GB 1,550,000 Paris/26/1
32 Carlos Guerrero Orlando, FL, US 710,000 Paris /27 /5
33 Cruz Ocasio Las Vegas, NV, US 1 Paris /28 /8
34 Jeremy Pappano Swanton, VT, US 295,000 Paris/29/6
35 David Navarro Las Vegas, NV, US 865,000 Paris/30/3
36 Dany Georges BURBANK, CA, US 360,000 Paris/30/5
37 Scott Ettinger WESTFIELD, NJ, US 905,000 Paris/31/6
38 Michael Mitrione Vic, AU 400,000 Paris/31/8
39 Lemarc Harrell Minneapolis, MN, US 515,000 Paris/32/3
40 Ranjeet Pawar Stanhope, NJ, US 760,000 Paris/33/4
41 Riley Stahley Woodbury, MN, US 505,000 Paris/34/1
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Stuart Hosen
Thang Tran
Anant Patel
Thomas Winschel
Matthew Hunt
Daniel Biddle
David Gonia

DID NOT REPORT
Xiao Huang
Patrick Liang
Jorge De Oliveira
Alex Livingston
Curtis Connors
Jacob Arnold
Raymond Taylor
Dan Colpoys
Baptiste Ozenne
Faig Novruzov
lan Burchell
Mehdi Anooshahr
Sophos Song
Sebastien Syssau
Vincent Lay
Jorge Leon

John Reading

Gil Aboodi

David Leatherman
Thomas Mcdonald
Oscar Alvarez
Matt Glantz
Danielle Noja
Michael Hartzheim
Brian Jones
Tsega Sileshi
Moshe Sharon
Sabir Rasulov
Mel Judah

Cyrus Khorram
Jason Shinbaum
Charles Hill
Michael Miller
Sergei Kirkunov
Colton Blomberg
Francis Anderson
Joshua Faris
Ankur Luthra
John Gordon
Jake Toole
Gareth Devereux
Bohdan Slyvinskyi
Joshua Field
Taylor Fortini

ADDISON, TX, US

Oxnard, CA, US

NORWALK, CA, US

us

Salisbury, GB

Paris, KY, US

WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Bloomington, IN, US
VE

Halifax, NS, CA
SAPULPA, OK, US

Onl Signup-No City, UT, US
Virginia Beach, VA, US
Gloucester, MA, US

FR

Seatac, WA, US
Lymeham Act, AU

Los Angeles, CA, US
Burnsville, MN, US
Orlando, FL, US
Brooklyn, NY, US

RIO RICO, AZ, US

Coon Rapids, MN, US
Hollywood, FL, US
DAVIS, CA, US
Seminole, FL, US

Onl Signup-No City, CA, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
Canberra, AU

LITTLE CHUTE, WI, US
Mebane, NC, US
Kansas City, MO, US
West Granby, CT, US
Mecallen, TX, US
LONDON, , GB

Elkhorn, NE, US

St Augustine, FL, US
Potter Valley, CA, US
Minot, ND, US
Hallandale Beach, FL, US
Tempe, AZ, US
POUGHKEEPSIE, NY, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Buena Park, CA, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
Hoboken, NJ, US

GB

Chicago, IL, US

VILLA PARK, CA, US
Vero Beach, FL, US

480,000
560,000
565,000
610,000
690,000
470,000
2,245,000
1,200,000
480,000
740,000
685,000
495,000
1,000,000
480,000
1,260,000
2,000,000
280,000
390,000
965,000
665,000
565,000
325,000
230,000
800,000
775,000
220,000
630,000
75,000
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525,000
220,000
825,000
430,000
285,000
495,000
1,070,000
500,000
600,000
345,000
505,000
465,000
290,000
1,085,000
2,750,000
475,000
255,000
1,130,000
1,260,000
855,000
2,310,000
835,000
1,120,000
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Paris/53/9
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Paris/ 55/ 3
Paris /56 /3
Paris /57 /8
Paris/58/6
Paris/59/9
Paris /60 /3
Paris/61/2
Paris /62 /9
Paris/63/8
Paris /64 /2
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Paris /66 /2
Paris /67 /2
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Paris /77 /3
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Tyson Rampersad
Christina Gollins
Ashok Kamani
Aaron Overton
Jimmy D'Ambrosio
Jeffrey Loiacono
Sean Gibson

Yale Greenfield
Ryan Peters

Delta, , CA
Henderson, NV, US
Jamesville, NY, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
MUNDELEIN, IL, US
LAKEWOOD, CA, US
VILLA HILLS, KY, US
Chicago, IL, US
Australia, , NZ

1,370,000
290,000
870,000
965,000

1,415,000
560,000
920,000
975,000
495,000

Paris /82 /9
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Paris /84 /8
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Paris / 88 /2
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